
 

March 2013  Schedule
(last revised 3/19)

Tuesday, March 5: Open Workout/Tryouts at Perryville MS (6:15 – 8:30)

Tuesday, March 12: Team Practice at Perryville MS (6:15 – 8:30)

Thursday, March 14: NO PRACTICE – Gym not available

Friday, March 15: Team Practice at Perryville MS (6:15 – 8:30)

Tuesday, March 19: Team Practice at Perryville MS (6:15 – 8:30)

Thursday, March 21: Team Practice at Perryville MS (6:15 – 8:30)

Friday, March 22: Team Practice at Perryville MS (6:15 – 8:30)

Tuesday, March 26: Team Practice at Perryville MS (6:15 – 8:30)

Thursday, March 28: Team Practice at Perryville MS (6:15 – 8:30) (makeup for March 29)

Friday, March 29: NO PRACTICE – SCHOOLS CLOSED Happy Easter!

Perryville MS: 850 Aiken Avenue, Perryville, MD  21903

http://www.mapquest.com/maps?address=850+Aiken+Ave&zipcode=21903

